mrs 5.3.99

FORM P10-1594 1-31-92 05-07-1999



Patent and Trademark Office

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	182 its or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Terminix International Company	Name: The Terminix International Company, L.P.		
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership	Address: 860 Ridge Lake Boulevard Memphis, Tennessee 38120 Individual(s) citizenship Association		
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger	□ General Partnership ★ Limited Partnership □ Corporation □ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached □ Yes ★No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name *Other Corrective Assignment			
Execution Date: 4/23/99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes *No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 638,586; 739,202; 987,118; 1,078,086; 1,095,457; 1,362,444		
Additional numbers att	ached? □ Yes *No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:6_		
P. Jay Hines OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C. Attorneys at Law Fourth Floor 1755 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, Virginia 22202	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 165.00 *Enclosed *Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
OSMMN Ref: 1814-0024-25 05/05/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000147 638586	Deposit account number:15-0030 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
1 FC:481 40.00 QP DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is original document. P. Jay Hines Name of Person Signing 125.00 UP 125.00 UP Signature	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the May 5/1999 Date		
	r of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503

{1:\atty\PJH\18150024.rec}

Schedule A

Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
ARAB (AND DESIGN)	638,586	December 11, 1956
	739,202	October 9, 1962
GETZ (Stylized)	987,118	June 25, 1974
BLACK CROSS WHITE CROSS (AND DESIGN		
	1,078,086	November 22, 1977
SEE A BUGCALL ARAB	1,070,000	
(AND DESIGN)	1,095,457	July 4, 1978
GETZ GETS 'EM	-	September 24, 1985
ABC PEST CONTROL	1,362,444	S-parasition ,
(AND DESIGN)		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1893 FRAME: 0291

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, on January 7, 1991, an assignment was recorded at Trademark Reel 0778/
Frame 0066 from WMI Urban Services, Inc. to Terminix International Company with respect to the
United States Trademark Registrations as set forth on Schedule A (hereinafter referred to as the
"assigned trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, it has come to the attention of the Assignee. The Terminix International Company, L.P., a limited partnership organized under the laws of Delaware, that the full legal name of the Assignee was not used in that transaction, although the assignee was identified as a limited partnership;

NOW, THEREFORE, The Terminix International Company, L.P. states that it is in fact the owner of the assigned trademarks and requests that the records of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office be corrected to reflect the full legal name of the Registrant. By this request, there is no substitution of another party for the Registrant. The request is made merely to correct ambiguity in the records. TMEP Sections 803.01 and 1201.02(c).

The undersigned, being hereby duly warned that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine or imprisonment or both, under Section 1001 of Title of 18 of the United States Code, declares that all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

THE TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL COMPANY, L.P.

Signature:

Name:

Title:

Date:

Chinix Sitemitical of

4/23/96

РЛН/cds (I:\atty\РЛН\18150024.A\$G)

Schedule A

Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
ARAB (AND DESIGN)	638,586	December 11, 1956
GETZ (Stylized)	739,202	October 9, 1962
BLACK CROSS	987,118	June 25, 1974
WHITE CROSS (AND DESIGN)		
SEE A BUGCALL ARAB	1,078,086	November 22, 1977
(AND DESIGN)		
GETZ GETS 'EM	1,095,457	July 4, 1978
ABC PEST CONTROL	1,362,444	September 24, 1985
(AND DESIGN)		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1893 FRAME: 0293

RECORDED: 05/03/1999